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Class Advisor Email address Office Office Hours 

A Utku Tönel utonel@gelisim.edu.tr 6 Mondays 13:00 – 15:00 

B Bahaa Ahmed Momtaz 
Mohamed 

bamomtaz@gelisim.edu.tr 2 Wednesdays 12:00-14:00 

C Asli Kahramanoğlu Çinar akahramanoglu@gelisim.edu.tr 5 Wednesdays 13:00-15:00 

D Simge Sultan Özyürek ssozyurek@gelisim.edu.tr 6 Monday/Tuesday 13:00-14:00 

E Zeynep Binici zgulsen@gelisim.edu.tr 1 Monday / Tuesday 13.00-14.00 

F Sanaz Moazzezi Fardi 
Moghaddam 

smoazzezi@gelisim.edu.tr 3 Tuesday 12:45-14:00 

G Pinar Aslan piaslan@gelisim.edu.tr 3 Mondays 13.00-14:00 

H Neslihan Kara nekara@gelisim.edu.tr 3 Tuesday 12.00-14.00 

I Sercan Doğan Arisoy sdarisoy@gelisim.edu.tr 2 Monday/Thursday 13:00~14:00 

J Arzu Özfidan Anderoğlu aozfidan@gelisim.edu.tr A7 Tuesday/Thursday 13:00-14:00 

K Hande Kurtaran hkurtaran@gelisim.edu.tr A4 Wednesday 13.00-14.00 

L Mehmet Altay maltay@gelisim.edu.tr 2 Tuesday & Wednesday 13:00-14:00 

M Ege İbrahim Mülayim eimulayim@gelisim.edu.tr A9 Monday/Tuesday 13:00-14:00 

N Meltem Özdemir meozdemir@gelisim.edu.tr A10 Thursday 13:00-13:50 

O Gökhan Alyan galyan@gelisim.edu.tr A8 Wednesday/Thursday 14.00-16.00 

P Husena Kubanç hkubanc@gelisim.edu.tr A10 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 

Q Naime Akyürek nkarakas@gelisim.edu.tr 5 Friday 13:00-15:00 

R Ayşe Nur Dalak andalak@gelisim.edu.tr A10 Monday 13:00-14:00 

S Turgay Daryavuz tdaryavuz@gelisim.edu.tr A06 Thursday - 14.00 - 16.00 

T Edanur Işik edisik@gelisim.edu.tr A05 Tuesday/Wednesday 13:00-14:00 

U Helin Göktaş hgoktas@gelisim.edu.tr A7 Monday/Tuesday 13:00-14:00 

V İsmail Canpolat icanpolat@gelisim.edu.tr A6 Tuesday/Wednesday 13:00-14:00 

W Sevgi Güven sguven@gelisim.edu.tr A11 Monday 13.00-13:50 

X Duygu Ortuğ dortug@gelisim.edu.tr A11 Monday/Wednesday 13.00-14.00 

Y Esma Şermet esermet@gelisim.edu.tr 1 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 

Z Anil Göçer agocer@gelisim.edu.tr A05 Monday/Tuesday 13:00-14:00 

A1 Mücahit Yilmaz muyilmaz@gelisim.edu.tr A9 Monday / Thursday 13:00- 14:00 

A2 Seysaban Sahili Moute ssahili@gelisim.edu.tr A11 Thursday 13:00-14:00 

A3 Anil Göçer agocer@gelisim.edu.tr A05 Monday/Tuesday 13:00-14:00 

A4 Dilek Atameriç datameric@gelisim.edu.tr A11 Thursdays 13.00-13.50 

A5 Farnaz Sabeti fsabeti@gelisim.edu.tr 5 Mondays 13.00-14:00 

A6 Gülsüm Yilmaz gulyilmaz@gelisim.edu.tr A08 Mon/Tues. 13:00-13:50 

A7 Ayşe Emel Gökdemir aegokdemir@gelisim.edu.tr A04 Tuesday/Wednesday 13:00-14:00 

A8 Duygu Ortuğ dortug@gelisim.edu.tr A11 Monday/Wednesday 13.00-14.00 

A9 Büşra Nur Kut bnkut@gelisim.edu.tr A05 Monday/Wednesday 13.00-14.00 

A10 Elif Gizem Bekci eggider@gelisim.edu.tr A08 Thursday 13:00-13:50 

A11 Elçin Çilingir B.Kaytaz ecilingir@gelisim.edu.tr 1 Friday  13:00-15:00 

A12 Ayşe Emel Gökdemir aegokdemir@gelisim.edu.tr A04 Tuesday/Wednesday 13:00-14:00 

 


